

Post-16 Options 2026-28
(External Students)
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	Name: 
	Current school: 



In the ‘Priority’ column below, place a ‘1’ next to your first-choice subject, a ‘2’ next to your second-choice subject, a ‘3’ next to your third-choice subject, a ‘4’ next to your fourth-choice subject and a ‘R’ next to your reserve choice. 


	Subject
	Qualification
	Contact
	Email address
	Priority (1-4)

	Applied Medical Science
	WJEC L3 Cert
	Mr A Cummings
	CummingsA11@hwbcymru.net
	

	Art & Design
	WJEC AS/A2
	Mrs C Hutchins
	HutchinsC8@hwbcymru.net
	

	Biology
	WJEC AS/A2
	Mr A Cummings
	CummingsA11@hwbcymru.net

	

	Business
	WJEC L3 Dip
	Mrs K Parfitt-Ley
	Parfitt-leyk5@hwbcymru.net 
	

	Business
	WJEC AS/A2
	Mrs K Parfitt-Ley
	Parfitt-leyk5@hwbcymru.net 
	

	Chemistry
	WJEC AS/A2
	Mr M Stephens
	StephensM29@Hwbcymru.net 
	

	Computing
	WJEC AS/A2
	Dr K Allen
	AllenK55@hwbcymru.net
	

	Criminology
	WJEC L3 Dip
	Miss M Murphy
	MurphyM39@hwbcymru.net
	

	D&T: Product Design
	WJEC AS/A2
	Mr C Bright
	BrightC22@hwbcymru.net
	

	D&T: Fashion & Textiles
	WJEC AS/A2
	Mrs L Bateman
	BatemanL18@hwbcymru.net 
	

	Digital Technology
	WJEC AS/A2
	Dr K Allen
	AllenK55@hwbcymru.net
	

	Drama and Theatre
	WJEC AS/A2
	Miss K Allen
	AllenK347@hwbcymru.net
	

	Economics
	WJEC AS/A2
	Mrs K Parfitt-Ley
	Parfitt-leyk5@hwbcymru.net  
	

	English Language & Literature
	WJEC AS/A2
	Mrs R Douglas
	DouglasR2@hwbcymru.net
	

	English Literature
	WJEC AS/A2
	Mrs R Douglas
	DouglasR2@hwbcymru.net
	

	Food Science and Nutrition
	WJEC L3 Dip
	Ms D Diver
	DiverD6@hwbcymru.net 
	

	French
	WJEC AS/A2
	Mrs B Dinnick
	DinnickB1@hwbcymru.net
	

	Further Mathematics
	WJEC AS/A2
	Mr M Wagner
	WagnerM5@hwbcymru.net
	

	Geography
	WJEC AS/A2
	Mrs A Knight 
	KnightA45@hwbcymru.net
	

	Health and Social Care
	WJEC L3 Cert
	Mrs K Slade
	SladeK16@hwbcymru.net
	

	History
	WJEC AS/A2
	Mrs J Hicks
	HicksJ254@hwbcymru.net

	

	Mathematics
	WJEC AS/A2
	Mr M Wagner
	WagnerM5@hwbcymru.net
	

	Media
	WJEC AS/A2
	Mrs R Douglas
	DouglasR2@hwbcymru.net
	

	Music
	WJEC AS/A2
	Mrs R Power
	PowerR7@hwbcymru.net
	

	Music Technology
	WJEC AS/A2
	Mr A Sanders
	SandersA19@Hwbcymru.net 
	

	Physical Education
	WJEC AS/A2
	Mr N Roberts
	RobertsN356@hwbcymru.net
	

	Physics
	WJEC AS/A2
	Mr C Head
	HeadC3@hwbcymru.net
	

	Politics
	WJEC AS/A2
	Mrs N Clarke
	ClarkeN26@hwbcymru.net
	

	Psychology
	WJEC AS/A2
	Miss M Murphy
	MurphyM39@hwbcymru.net
	

	Religious Studies
	WJEC AS/A2
	Mrs N Evans
	EvansN253@hwbcymru.net 
	

	Sport
	Pearson BTEC
	Mr N Roberts
	RobertsN356@hwbcymru.net
	

	Welsh
	WJEC AS/A2
	Mrs N Morgan
	MorganN119@hwbcymru.net
	

	Welsh Baccalaureate
	WJEC L3WB
	Mrs N Clarke
	ClarkeN26@hwbcymru.net 
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Please return to Mr M Bayley (Director of Sixth Form) bayleym4@hwbcymru.net
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